Li
ne
ar
 L
ow
 V
ol
ta

where properly sized transformers are supplied by others.
DIMMING:
All Belfer Group Power Supplies are suitable for use in applications which require dimming. Electronic Power Supplies are 100%
compatible with trailing edge (reverse phase control, FET type) electronic dimming equipment. Magnetic Power Supplies are
100% compatible with dimming equipment designed to operate inductive loads. Lutron™ dimming is recommended, as are
similar systems from other specification grade dimming manufacturers.
POWER SUPPLY WARRANTIES:
At Belfer Group, we use only the best grade of power components from top rated manufacturers. All Belfer Group Power
Supplies are protected from defects in materials and workmanship by our factory warranty for a period of one year. The primary
component manufacturers afford additional warranty protection, pro rata, for periods of up to five years. These warranties are
passed through to our customers. QTran Power Supplies are warranted by QTran for up to five years. There are varying terms
and conditions that may apply to your specific installation. Copies of the Belfer Group warranty, and those of QTran and other
primary component manufacturers, are available upon request.
JUST A WORD ABOUT POWER SUPPLIES. . .
Magnetic Power Supplies
❍ RPM300-12 300 12 1/25A
❍ RPM600-12 600 12 2/25A
❍ RPM600-24 600 24 1/25A
❍ RPM1200-24 1200 24 2/25A
Electronic Power Supplies
❍ RPE75-12 75 12 1/6A
❍ RPE150-12 150 12 1/12.5A
❍ RPE300-12 300 12 1/25A
❍ RPE75-24 75 24 1/3A
❍ RPE150-24 150 24 1/6A
❍ RPE300-24 300 24 1/12.5A
QTran™ Magnetic Power Supplies (with circuit breaker and choke)
❍ QX150-1/15-CK-S 150 12/24 1
❍ QX300-1/25-CK-S 300 12/24 1
❍ QX450-1/25-CK-L 450 12/24 1